
2020 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 16th - 20th December, 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Australia
Wednesday, December 16 2020 10:27:29pm
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Event 8a: U19 Men Team Pursuit  Bronze Final
 - Result

1. NSW 4:22.431
32 Josh BRODIE (NSW)
31 Ryan BRITTEN (NSW)
34 Dylan EATHER (NSW)
36 Devarge GREWAL (NSW)

Lap 1 21.853 21.853 (1)
Lap 2 15.755 37.608 (1)
Lap 3 15.503 53.111 (1)
Lap 4 15.756 1:08.867 (1)
Lap 5 16.111 1:24.979 (1)
Lap 6 15.935 1:40.914 (1)
Lap 7 15.998 1:56.912 (1)
Lap 8 16.157 2:13.070 (1)
Lap 9 16.346 2:29.417 (1)

Lap 10 16.393 2:45.811 (1)
Lap 11 16.418 3:02.229 (1)
Lap 12 16.030 3:18.259 (1)
Lap 13 15.931 3:34.191 (1)
Lap 14 16.260 3:50.451 (1)
Lap 15 16.136 4:06.587 (1)
Lap 16 15.843 4:22.431 (1)


